Ida-Virumaa kergejoustiku meistrivdistlused 2017.a.

PC 100 m jooks

1 Nikita ArtsimovitSus
2 Savva Novikov

3 Nikolai Filippov

4 Ivan Titov

PB 100 m jooks

1 Ivan Pokrovski

2 Romas Salkauskas

3 Aleksandr GaitSenja
4 Kirill Nikiforov

5 Aleksei Demidovits

PA 100 m jooks

1 Jaan Kuusmaa

2 Nikita Rudoi

3 Denis Petrov

MJ 100 m jooks
1 Vadim Solovjov
2 Viljar Karja

M 100 m jooks
1 Igor Jakovlev

PB 400 m jooks
1 Aleksandr GaitSenja

PA 400 m jooks
1 Denis Petrov
2 Dmitri Fomin

MJ 400 m jooks
1 Vadim Solovjov
2 Kirill VarnatsSa

M 400 m jooks

1 Igor Jakovlev

2 Marko Parn

PB 800 m jooks

1 Robert Pekin

2 Mihhail Titov

3 Kirill Nikiforov

4 Dmitri Butsenko
PC 1500 m jooks

1 Eerik Hudilainen
2 Nikolas Lahno
PA 3000 m jooks

1 Aleksandr Otto
2 Artjom Volkov

3 Danil Perednja
4 Aleksandr Polevikov

MJ 3000 m ioolss
1 Deniss Salkauskas
2 Dmitri Petrov
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KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Atleetika
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

SK Mit§
SK Mits

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Atleetika
KJK Atleetika

22.06.2017, Narva
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M 3000 m jooks
1 VjatSeslav KoSelev
2 Sergei Tasimov

PC 80 m tokkejooks 68/7,75

Viktor Morozov
Nikita ArtsimovitSus
Nikolai Filippov
Nikolas Lahno
Eerik Hudilainen
Andres Vassiljev

OO WN -

PB 110 m tokkejooks 84/8,25

1 Romas Salkauskas

PA 110 m tokkejooks 91/8.80

1 Dmitri Fomin

PC 3000 m kdimine
1 Jevgeni Marokin

PB 3000 m kdimine

1 Dmitri Butsenko

2 Sergei Tjuljukov
PC korgushiipe

1 Nikita ArtsimovitSus
130 135 140

0 0 0

2 Nikolai Filippov

130 135 140

X0 0 X

PB korgushiipe

1 Romas Salkauskas
130 135 140 145
0 0 0 00
PA korgushiipe

1 Nikita Rudoi

155 160 165 170
0 0 X0 0

2 Dmitri Fomin

130 135 140 145
0 0 0 0
M kérqushiipe

1 Valeri Fedjusin

145 150 155

X0 0 XXX

PC kaugushiipe

1 Nikita ArtsimovitSus
X 5,21 5,21 5,29
2 Rihard Aga

467 466 x 4,60
3 Nikolai Filippov
3,72 3,83 3,80 3,90
4 Nikolas Lahno

3,67 389 378 X
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X0
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20.01.1968
1974

13.03.2004

9.05.2004
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SK Mit§

KJK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
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SK Mit§
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5 Ivan Titov
3,79 3,75 3,70 X

6 Viktor Morozov

X X 3,77 X
7 Eerik Hudilainen
359 358 361 X
8 Savva Novikov

X 348 342 X

PB kaugushiipe

1 Grigori Velikanov
6,01 X X X
2 Kirill Korovkin

527 549 469 4,70
3 Gleb Sokolov

X 490 5,02 5,00

PA kaugushiipe
1 Jaan Kuusmaa

518 544 548 5,59

MJ kaugushiipe

1 Viljar Karja
529 4,89 551 5,20
2 Sven Eric Serzant

539 X X 5,42

M kauqushiipe

1 llja Pimenovs
X 6,08 629 6,24
2 Valeri Fedjusin

469 469 452 X

PA kolmikhiipe

1 Danila Lukiyanov
X 12,31 12,56 12,19
2 Jaan Kuusmaa

11,28 11,25 11,40 11,62

PB kolmikhiipe

1 Kirill Korovkin
11,16 11,33 11,26 X
2 Gleb Sokolov

10,58 10,77 10,33 X

MJ kolmikhiipe

1 Sven Eric Serzant
11,67 12,01 X X
2 Viljar Karja

X X X X

M kolmikhiipe
1 llja Pimenovs

13,48 13,36 13,60 X

2 Igor Jakovlev

11,89 11,60 11,73 X

3 Valeri Fedju$in

10,84 11,17 11,12 10,98

PB kuulitéuge 4 kg
1 Vladislav Sutin

2.06.2006
X X
13.03.2004
X X
05.15.2005
X X
13.08.2006
325 X
6.02.2002
X X
19.09.2002
49 X
1.03.2003
497 X
11.06.2001
5,31
12.01.1998
X 5,92
22.01.1999
543 5,49
19.02.1996
6,02 6,22
11.09.1960
X X
27.07.2000
12,30 X
11.06.2001
11,48 X
19.09.2002
X X
1.03.2003
10,13 X
22.01.1999
X 11,53
12.01.1998
X X
19.02.1996
13,68 X
11.06.1996
11,35 X
11.09.1960
X

5.05.2002

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Atleetika
SK Mits

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

KJK Atleetika

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

KJK Visa/Jdhvi SK

KJK Atleetika

Narva Jump

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

KJK Atleetika

NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

KJK Atleetika

NPSK Narvic

Narva Jump

NPSK Narvic

3.79
3.77
3.61

3.48

6.01

5.49

5.02

5.59

5.92

5.49

6.29

4,69

12.56

11.62

11.33

10.77

12.01

13.68

11.89

11.17

11.81



PA kuulitouge 5 kg
1 Maksim Mihhailov

MJ kuulitdouge 6 kq
1 Tanel Saatman

M kuulitouge 7,26 kg
1 Viktor Kruuse
2 Nikolai KasSirin

PC kettaheide 0,75 kg
1 Andres Vassiljev

PB kettaheide 1 kg
1 Karl Johannes Rattasepp
2 Vlad Sutin

PA kettaheide 1,5 kq
1 Maksim Mihhailov

MJ kettaheide 2 kg
1 Tanel Saatman

M kettaheide 2 kg
1 Viktor Kruuse
2 Nikolai KasSirin

PC odavise 400 g
1 Fjodor Fedjaev

PA odavise 600 g
1 Daniil Hodarovski

M odavise 800 g

Andrei Morozov
Nikolai Piskunov
Viktor Kruuse
Nikolai KasSirin

AON -

C 100 m jooks
Anastassia Bogatorjova
Arina Rudenok
Olesja Makarova
Anna Lis
Katarina Verst
Julia Kiseljova
Alina Ogurtsova

NO OO WN |-

B 100 m jooks

Anastassia Soonvald
Valeria Paskidova
Anastassia Stserbinina
Beata Ljauman

Alena Kuznetsova
Anastasia Romanova
Polina Goncharova
Maria Dudareva

S NN WN o

V]

TA 100 m jooks
1 Darina TSudakova

8.08.2001

17.01.1998

7.02.1952
21.06.1939

28.03.2005

27.08.2002
5.05.2002

8.08.2001

17.01.1998

7.02.1952
21.06.1939

27.02.2004

19.04.2001

5.03.1972
24.12.1996
7.02.1952
21.06.1939
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12.09.2004
9.10.2005
18.09.2004
6.03.2007
6.01.2004
30.10.2005

30.05.2002
14.11.2003
29.11.2002
15.04.2003
8.08.2003
27.12.2003
6.12.2002
7.02.2002
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KJK Atleetika

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

Narva SVK
Sillamae SVK

KJK Visa/Jdhvi SK

KJK Visa/Johvi SK
Narva SVK

KJK Atleetika

KJK Visa/Jdhvi SK

Narva SVK
Sillamae SVK

NPSK Narvic

KJK Atleetika

K-J VKG OIL
NPSK Narvic
Narva SVK

Sillamae SVK

SK Mit§

SK Mit§

NPSK Narvic

SK Mits

NPSK Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
NPSK Narvic

KJK Visa/Johvi SK
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Atleetika
NPSK Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
TU ASK

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

14.66

15.75

7.86
7.76

16.28

33.00
29.65

47.23

41.88

29.26
16.98

21.47

47.19

49.28
48.06
34.00
19.86

13.8
14.1
14.1
14.3
14.5
14.6
14.9

13.2
13.7
13.8
14.7
15.3
15.5
17.3
12.8

13.7

13.8
13.9
14.1
14.3

13.4
13.6
13.8
14.6



NJ 100 m jooks
1 Anastassija Kovesnikova
2 Ketrin Vilu

N 100 m jooks
1 Marie Helene Hein

TB 400 m jooks .
1 Anastassia StSerbinina

TA 400 m jooks 3
1 Jelizaveta Sevtsova
2 Darja Bazulina

NJ 400 m jooks
1 llona Dmitrijeva

TB 800 m jooks
1 Jekaterina Mirotvortseva

TC 1500 m jooks
1 Luna-Aleksandra Ladoga
2 Anastassia Bogatérjova

TA 1500 m jooks
1 Katrin Selin
2 Niina Solopajeva

TC 80 m tokkejooks 68/7,25
Anastassia Bogatorjova
Anastassija Belaja
Anna Lis

Anastassija Zitkova

A OWON -

TC 2000 m kdimine

1 Evelina Abina

2 Polina Simonenko
3
4

Anastassija Zitkova
Alevtina Proshkina

TB 3000 m kaimine

1 Jekaterina Mirotvortseva
2 Jekaterina Tsépina

3 Anastassija Jefimova
4
5

Anastasija Romanova
Alla Subina

TA 3000 m kdimine

1 Alesja Laagus

2 Arina Hasina

3 Polina Jefremova

NJ 3000 m kdimine

1 Lada Rosljakova

2 Darja Predbannikova
3 Lika Mitrofanova

4 Vilu Kebrik

N 3000 m kdimine
1 Anna Tipukina

22.02.1999
24.09.1999

23.01.1996

29.11.2002

10.09.2000
7.12.2001

2.07.1999

22.12.2002

8.10.2004
16.05.2004

20.06.2000
25.03.2001

16.05.2004
27.02.2005
18.09.2004

6.12.2005

11.01.2004
14.08.2005

6.12.2005
25.03.2005

17.11.2002
27.04.2002
18.07.2003
27.12.2003

8.08.2002

9.03.2001
30.09.2001
18.01.2001

29.11.1998
25.08.1999

4.09.1999
24.09.1999

3.07.1996

TU ASK
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

NPSK Narvic

KJK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

NPSK Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

SK Mit§
SK Mit§

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

SK Mits

NPSK Narvic

SK Mit§

KJK Visa/Johvi SK

KJK Visa/Johvi SK
KJK Atleetika
KJK Visa/Johvi SK
NPSK Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
NPSK Narvic

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

KJK Visa/Johvi SK
KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Atleetika

13.9
17.1

14.5

67.1

1.12.2
1.13.4

65.2

2.50.3

5.14.5
5.27.3

5.27.9
5.51.5

13.53
13.78
15.28
17.48

12.11.0
12.23.5
13.37.2
15.29.0

14.37.0
17.07.0
19.37.0
20.43.0
20.51.6

19.55.5
20.05.5
20.52.5

15.43.8
17.06.0
20.18.0
24.29.7

14.49.5



TC korgushiipe
1 Eva MartSenko

125 130 135 140 145
TB korgushiipe

1 Ekaterina Mamai

135 140 145 150 155
0 XX0 O 0 XXX
TC kaugushiipe

1 Anfisa Karyagina

450 442 4,48 446 4,27
2 Jana Smirnova

440 417 4,07 430 -
3 Arina Rubenok

384 416 435 X X
4 Anna Lis

X 407 414 X -
5 Alina Ogurtsova

3,89 X 3,77 410 X
6 Anastassia Bogatorjova
3,76 X X X

7 Olesja Makarova

X X 3,66 3,53

TB kaugushipe

1 Maria Dudareva

X 482 437 - -
2 Darja Leontjeva

4,21 422 364 4,63 4,57
3 Ekaterina Mamai

4,19 3,71 X 4,47 4,40 4,35

4 Anastassia Stserbinina

- 4,33

5 Marta Malinina

418 4,09 4,20--

6 Anastassia Soonvald

X 404 X 3,76 3,99
7 Valerija Paskidova

X X X

TA kaugushiipe

1 Kristina Andronova

X 419 3,98 4,10 417
NJ kaugushiipe

1 Anastassia LobatSjova

505 X X X X
2 Anastasia Kovesnikova

X X 446 455 X
N kauqushiipe

1 Marie Helena Hein

444 350 4,07 420 4,39
2 Anastassia Verst

X 4,01 418 4,28 3,85
3 Natalja Dudareva

X 3,80 390 340 3,98
TB kolmikhiipe

1 Maria Dudareva

11,51 11,25 11,41 10,94 X

15.09.2004

150 155

19.08.2003

6.08.2004

4,33
17.08.2004

4,33
12.09.2004

18.07.2004

30.10.2005
X
16.05.2004

9.10.2005

7.02.2002

9.11.2002
4,52
19.08.2003

29.11.2002
17.09.2003

30.05.2002
X
14.11.2003

22.12.2001
3,91

3.04.1999
X

22.02.1999
X

23.01.1996
3,90

26.06.1980
4,28

24.01.1971
3,86

7.02.2002

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

KJK Atleetika

KJK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Mits§

SK Mits§

NPSK Narvic

SK Mit$§

NPSK Narvic

TU ASK

KJK Atleetika

KJK Atleetika

KJK Atleetika
NPSK Narvic

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Atleetika

KJK Atleetika

TU ASK

KJK Atleetika

Tartu

Tartu

TU ASK

150

150

4,50
4,40
4.35
4.14
4.10
3.76

3.66

4.82
4.64
4.47
4.33
4.20

4.04.

4.19

5.05

4.55

4.34

4.28

3.98

11.51

ind.

ind.



2 Valeria Paskidova 14.11.2003
X 994 10,27 10,17 X 10,12

3 Darja Leontjeva 9.11.2002
X 9,98 10,06 X 9,90 9,80

4 Marta Malinina 17.09.2003
X 9,88 9,80 9,61 9,51

5 Ekaterina Mamai 19.08.2003
9,31 9,51

6 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007
929 894 928 8,78 X

TA kolmikhiipe

1 Kristina Andronova 22.12.2001
X X X X 9,35 9,26

NJ kolmikhiipe

1 Anastassia KovesSnikova 22.02.1999

X X X

10,60 X X

N kolmikhiipe

1 Karina Stork 17.04.1997
11,20 11,10 10,93 9,89 11,09

v.a Anastassia Verst 26.06.1980
X 910 9,23 X X X

v.a Natalja Dudareva 24.01.1971
802 780 860 833 7,70 8,21

TC kuulitouge 2 kq

1 Anastasia Belaja 27.02.2005
2 Jelena Antipova 28.02.2004
3 Anastassija Zitkova 6.12.2005
4 Ekaterina Zitkova 6.12.2005
TC kettaheide 0,6 kg

1 Jelena Antipova 28.02.2004
2 Anastasia Belaja 27.02.2005
3 Anastassia Zitkova 6.12.2005
4 Ekaterina Zitkova 6.12.2005
TB vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Anastasia Belaja 27.02.2005
2 Anastasia Jefimova 18.07.2003
3 Jelena Antipova 28.02.2004
TA vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Maria Aleksejeva 19.06.2001
TC odavise 4009

1 Katarina Verst 6.03.2007
2 Anastassija Belaja 27.02.2005
3 Polina Lavrova 8.11.2005
NJ odavise 600 g

1 Helen Orel 23.10.1999
Peakohtunik  Viktor Predbannikov

Peasekretar Lilia Schmdt

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

KJK Atleetika
NPSK Narvic
KJK Atleetika

NPSK Narvic

KJK Atleetika

TU ASK

Audentese SK
Tartu

Tartu

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
KJK Visal/Johvi SK
KJK Visa/Johvi SK

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
KJK Visa/Johvi SK
KJK Visa/Johvi SK

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic

Narva
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

KJK Visa/Jéhvi SK

10.27

10.05

9.88

9.51

9.29

9.35

10.60

11.20

9.23

8.60

11.02
9.06
8.13
6.67

25.30
24.49
22.92
18.30

39.55
27.67
2410

36.38

26.32
23.12
19.51

27.45



